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VSOL V1600D8 GEPON Optical Line Terminal (OLT) con-
sists of eight GEPON ports, four GbE SFP ports, four 
1G/10G SFP+ ports, eight GbE RJ45 interfaces and one 
management port.

It is easy to install and maintain a GEPON deployment. 
With PLANET GEPON Optical Network Unit (ONU) EPN 
series, the V1600D8 can provide highly-e�ective GEPON 
solutions and convenient management for broadband 
network.

 GEPON technology provides a high bandwidth of up to 
1.25Gbps for both upstream and downstream, long-dis-
tance coverage of up to 20km between equipment 
nodes, and �exibility for network deployment. 

It is a cost-e�ective access technology with reliable and 
scalable network for triple-play service applications.

Product 
Overview



Main
Characteristics

Management Ports
• 1 * 10 / 100M RJ45 (AUX)
• 1 RJ45 Console port

Uplink Ports Or Uploading Ports
• 8 * 10/100 / 1000M RJ45
• 4 Gbps SFP slots
• 4 SFP 10 Gbps slots

Puerto Pon Speci�cations
•  Includes 8 SFP PX20 ++
•  Transmission distance 20 Km
•  Wavelength 1490nmTX 1310 nmRX
•  EPON port speed 1.25Gbps Symmetric
•  TX power + 2- + 7dBm
•  RX sensitivity -27dBm
•  Optical Saturation Power -6dBm
•  Maximum Division Ratio 1:64 per PON
• Can support 512 ONU
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Technical 
Speci�cations

Item V1600D8

Chassis Rack 1U 19 inch standard box

1000M

Uplink Port

QTY 16

Copper 8*10/100/1000M auto-nego�a�on

SFP

(independent)

8*SFP Or 4*SFP and 4*SFP+ slots

(SFP+ is 10GE)

EPON Port

QTY 8

Physical Interface SFP Slots

Connector Type 1000BASE-PX20+/ PX20++

Max spli�ng ra�o 1:64

Management Ports 1*10/100BASE-T out-band port, 1*CONSOLE port

PON Port Specifica�on

Transmission Distance 20KM

EPON port speed Symmetrical 1.25Gbps

Wavelength TX 1490nm, RX 1310nm

Connector SC/PC

Fiber Type 9/125μm SMF

TX Power +2~+7dBm

Rx Sensi�vity -27dBm

Satura�on Op�cal Power -6dBm
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CONTACTOS

Matriz (China): 
Sala 201, Bloque A, Edi�cio Digital Garden 
City, 1079 Nanhai Avenue, Distrito Nanshan, 
Shenzhen, China

Sucursal Perú: 
Calle Huaman Poma de Ayala 349  y Av. Los 
Patriotas entre la quinta y sexta  frente al 
parque Virgen de Guadalupe,  San Miguel, 
Lima Perú.

Sucursal Ecuador: 
Urbanización 6 de Diciembre, Pasaje San 
Blas OE6-49 y Princesa Toa, Quito, Ecuador

+8618927463845

+593984510113

Fijo: +5115005857 
Móvil : +51973644663

@sz�bersystemcoltd

@sz�bersystemcoltd

http://sz�bersystem.com/

sale@sz�bersystem.com

+8613714906306

+593983373961


